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{Form for filing Rate Schedule) 
For Entire Service Area 

Community, Town or City 

Northeast Woodford Water District 
225-A Main Street 

P.S.C. KY No. 2008-00061 
Amended Sheet No. 1 

Versailles, KY 40383 Cancelling P.S.C. KY No. 2007-00146 
Amended Sheet No. 1 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Rates: 5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meter 
First 2,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 
Next 2,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 
Next 6,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meter 
First 20,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 
Over 20,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 

RA TE PER UNIT 

$12.50 (I) 
4.04 (I) 
3.75 (I) 
3.53 (I) 

$78.38 (I) 
3.53 (I) 

CANCELLED 

JUL 0 1 2013 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

Date of Issue May 6, 2008 Date Effective May 30, 2008 

Issued by ~ S~ Title: Chairman 

Issued by the authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
Kentucky in Case No. 2008-00061 Dated April 3r,..,L~uu~18----------~ 
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PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
4/30/2008 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By(a]_ . _a , 
~ 


