## For Entire Service Area Community, Town or City

Northeast Woodford Water District 225-A Main Street Versailles, KY 40383

P.S.C. KY No.

2008-00061

Amended Sheet No.

Cancelling P.S.C. KY No.

2007-00146

Amended Sheet No.

	CLAS	SIFI	CA'	<b>TION</b>	OF	SERV	ICE
--	------	------	-----	-------------	----	------	-----

## RATE PER UNIT

Rates:	5/8	x 3/4	Inch	Meter
--------	-----	-------	------	-------

First 2,000 gallons per month (minimum bill)	\$12.50	(1)
Next 2,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons	4.04	(1)
Next 6,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons	3.75	(1)
Next 10,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons	3.53	(1)

## 2 Inch Meter

First 20,000 gallons per month (minimum bill)	\$78.38	(l)
Over 20,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons	3.53	(1)

CANCELLED

JUL 0 1 2013

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Date of Issue May 6, 2008

Date Effective May 30, 2008

Chairman

Issued by the authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of

Kentucky in Case No. 2008-00061 Dated

April 30, 2008

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY **EFFECTIVE** 

4/30/2008

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011

SECTION 9 (1)

Executive Director

C:\QWORTHEAST WOODFORD\08-01 General Rate Increase\Rate Sheet 4-30-08.doc